Dossa

Horaire

09:30:00
09:31:00
09:32:00
09:33:00
09:34:00
09:35:00
09:36:00
09:37:00
09:38:00
09:39:00
09:40:00
09:41:00
09:42:00
09:50:00
09:51:00
09:52:00
09:53:00
09:54:00
09:55:00
09:56:00
09:57:00
09:58:00
09:59:00
10:00:00
10:01:00
10:02:00
10:03:00
10:04:00
10:05:00
10:06:00
10:07:00
10:08:00
10:15:00
10:16:00
10:17:00
10:18:00
10:19:00
10:25:00
10:26:00
10:27:00
10:28:00
10:29:00
10:30:00
10:31:00

Nom

LIS PATRICK

GARGOT GILLES
SANSONNET JEAN CLAUDE
CARENTON DANIEL
BELANGER ADRIEN
OUVRARD GUY
LAFONT DENIS

BLANC SANDRINE
LAFARGE MICHEL
JACQUET JOEL
FRANCOIS JACKY
COTTAZ DAVID
BARRETAUD PATRICK
SECHET ARNAUD
PRUDHOMME PHILIPPE
PARSEJOUX THEO
BOSCHE ORLANNE
ORDY JEAN PIERRE
MONTHIEUX JEROME
PARLON AXEL
MOKHEFI FABIEN
GOUX MARCEL
GOUJAT FREDERIC
MIRABLON CHRISTOPHE
CHAMPAGNE SAMUEL
BRIGAND ROMAIN
LASKOWSKI JEAN CLAUDE
BORLEY PHILIPPE
BOURDIER MARC
BRIGAND MATTHIEU
BILLARD GILLES
LEQUIN JULIEN
MARCELLAUD GERARD
LEBAYLE PHILIPPE
LAFARGE ANTOINE
ALMEIDA BENJAMIN
HUDIN GUILLAUME
VELLEINE MALORY
RIFFARD NICOLAS
BLANCHER THIERRY
CHILESE CEDRIC
THOMAS SEBASTIEN
SIBIAL ANTOINE
TERRET FREDERIC

Club

UNION CYCLISTE DOMERATOISEMONTLU
COMMENTRY CYCLISTE

PANA LOISIRS PANAZOL

LA PEDALE JOUILLATOISE

AIGUEPERSE VELO CLUB

ETOILE SPORTIVE CYCLISTE LE GRAND BOURC(
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE FRANSECHES

TEAM CYCLISTE MONTLUCON

ROUE LIBRE SARDENTAISE

VELO CLUB GOUZON

CERCLE CYCLISTE MAINSAT EVAUX
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE FRANSECHES
A.S.LEGRAND LIMOGES SECTION CYCLISME
COMMENTRY CYCLISTE

ETOILE SPORTIVE CYCLISTE LE GRAND BOURC(
SAINT FIEL VITAMINE

ASPTT BRIVE

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE FRANSECHES

VELO CLUB GOUZON

ETOILE SPORTIVE CYCLISTE LE GRAND BOURC
ALCOOLO VELO

UNION CYCLISTE AIGURANDE

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE FRANSECHES
ALCOOLO VELO

CERCLE CYCLISTE MAINSAT EVAUX

ROUE LIBRE SARDENTAISE

VC AUBUSSON

VELO CLUB MAGNAC LAVAL

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE FRANSECHES

ROUE LIBRE SARDENTAISE

VELO CLUB GOUZON

ETOILE SPORTIVE CYCLISTE LE GRAND BOURC
ETOILE SPORTIVE CYCLISTE LE GRAND BOURC(
ALCOOLO VELO

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE FRANSECHES

ROUE LIBRE SARDENTAISE

VELO CLUB GOUZON

VELO CLUB GOUZON

VELO CLUB GOUZON

CYCLOTOURISTES MARTRES DE VEYRE

VELO CLUB GOUZON

ENTENTE CYCLISTE CHAZEMAIS VAUX
CERCLE CYCLISTE MAINSAT EVAUX

VELO CLUB GOUZON

Cat/val

4-B
4-B
4-B
4-B
4-B
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
4-A
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
1re
1re
1re
1re
1re
1re
1re



